64628 7/1/93

07-15-93A10:32 RCVD

Vol.<u>m93</u> Page 17080.

		WATER	POWER	COMPANY
THE	WASHINGTON	TALLA		

FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO

Name: Washington Water Power Co. Address: <u>PO Box 3727</u> City,State,Zip: <u>Spokane</u>, WA 99220

Attn: Linda G. Davis/Finance

265408

1.9 N

STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.

Filed for record at request of:

	and the first second second	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	this 15th	day of July	A.D., 19 93
on	10:32	o'clock A M.	and duly recorded
ar	M93	of Mortgages	Page _1/000
10	Evelyn Bi	ehn County Cle	rk
	By S	Doucline 11	Deputy.
			Deputy.

Fee, \$10.00

Satisfaction of Mortgage

O ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That The Washington Water Power Company doing

KNOW TO ALL MEN BI THESE TRESEN	
usiness as W P Natural Gas	having date 3/23/88
he owner and holder of that certain more	ige bearing care
xecuted by TOMERA. CLAUDE T	AND FOUR HUNDRED FIVE AND 00/100
secure payment of the sum of ONE THOOS	AND FOUR HUNDRED FIVE AND 00/100 Dollars (\$1405.00) and interest, iditor/Recorder of KLAMATHCounty, State of M88 of Mortgages, at page_5498
bregon/California, on <u>5/25/86</u> , in Collect eing File No. <u>86123</u> does FULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, an	hereby acknowledge that the said mortgage has been nd does hereby authorize and direct the said County
STATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO/CALIFO	RNIA/OREGON } ss.
COUNTY OF Spokane On this <u>19</u> day of <u>July</u> 19 <u>9</u> the State of Washington/Idaho, duly com), before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for missioned, personally appeared <u>Ronald R Peterson</u>
the State of Washington/Idaho, duly connu- to me known to be the <u>Treasurer</u> of THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER (instrument, and acknowledged the said in said corporation, for the uses and purpos	COMPANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing strument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of ses therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is and that the scal affixed is the corporate scal of said
the State of Washington/Idaho, duly connu- to me known to be the <u>Treasurer</u> of THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER (instrument, and acknowledged the said in said corporation, for the uses and purpos	COMPANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing strument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of ses therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she i and thet the scal affixed is the corporate scal of said
the State of Washington/Idaho, duly conn to me known to be the <u>Treasurer</u> of THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER (instrument, and acknowledged the said in said corporation, for the uses and purpos	COMPANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing strument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of